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metralaha
Cartola
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Nocaute
Snoopy
CORINGA
Major
CORUJINHA
Batman MMN
Cornetinha
SAPO
Betta
CAROCO
Luffy
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Anilha
015589
Sispass RS/A 008
Sispass SC 0430
051296
042924
014622
056646
SISPASS SCI/A 03:
004344
SISPASS SC/A 021
079785
058990
007238
053502
051680

Dono
joao carlos darosa
Cristiano Rosso
Edimar zappani
Aldair Teodoro
Luiz da silva
FABIO CIELLO
Vanderlei Manoel zeni

DOUGLAS E.W

Michael Marcos Neumann

Claudemir Tomé
RECO VIDROS

lvanei Schmitt

IVAN FERNANDO FRANZMANN

Fabio Anténio Ciello

Claudio Nogueira

Cidade

CHAPECO

TORNEIO OFICIAL DE AZULAO 22/01/2023

Apacha
10/15 min Pontos
0/161 30
0/159 29
0/142 28
0/134 27
0/132 26
0/129 25
0/129 24
0/126 0
0/120 22
0/116 21
0/114 20
0/110 19
0/110 0
0/108 17
0/103 16
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